
2020-2021 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Jeff Boaz
Athletic Director
Hickman County High School
301 James H. Phillips Drive
Clinton, KY   42031
Phone (cell): 270-994-7938
Email: jeff.boaz@hickman.kyschools.us
Site: Hickman County

District 2
Jason Nickal
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman High School
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (cell): 505-401-8489
Email: jason.nickal@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman

District 3
Joe Morris
Athletic Director
Mayfield High School
700 Douthitt St
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-727-0421
Email: joe.morris@mayfield.kyschools.us
Site: Mayfield

District 4
Greg Butler
Athletic Director
Calloway County High School
2108 College Farm Rd
Murray, KY   42071
Phone (cell): 270-227-7818
Email: greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Site: Calloway County

District 5
Zach Thomas
Athletic Director
Lyon County High School
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY   42038
Phone (cell): 618-839-9224
Email: zach.thomas@lyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lyon County

District 6
Jeremy Tackett
Athletic Director
Union County High School
4464 US Highway 60W
Morganfield, KY   42437
Phone (cell): 270-952-1441
Email: jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Site: Union County

District 7
Kim Farmer
Athletic Director
Caldwell County High School
350 Beckner Lane
Princeton, KY   42445
Phone (cell): 270-625-0516
Email: kim.farmer@caldwell.kyschools.us
Site: Softball Field at Ratliff Park

District 8
Blake Leach
Athletic Director
Hopkinsville High School
430 Koffman Dr
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (cell): 850-206-8085
Email: blake.leach@christian.kyschools.us
Site: Hopkinsville

District 9
Jason Morris
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic High School
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (cell): 270-922-0898
Email: jason.morris@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Owensboro Catholic

District 10
Alex Embry
Athletic Director
Ohio County High School
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY   42347
Phone (cell): 270-256-1462
Email: alex.embry@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County

District 11
Walt Hildenbrandt
Athletic Director
Breckinridge County High School
2019 East Hwy 60
Harned, KY   40144
Phone (cell): 270-617-0627
Email: walt.hildenbrandt@breck.kyschools.us
Site: Breckinridge County

District 12
Christina Rhodes
Athletic Director
Trinity (Whitesville) High School
10510 Main Cross St
Whitesville, KY   42378
Phone (cell): 270-684-4734
Email: thsteacher@hotmail.com
Site: Trinity (Whitesville)

District 13
Ryan Davenport
Athletic Director
Russellville High School
1101 W 9th St
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (cell): 270-772-0375
Email: ryan.davenport@russellville.kyschools.us
Site: Russellville

District 14
Calvin Head
Athletic Director
Bowling Green High School
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (cell): 270-839-4071
Email: calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Bowling Green

District 15
William Cassady
Athletic Director
Glasgow High School
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (cell): 270-590-6941
Email: william.cassady@glasgow.kyschools.us
Site: Glasgow

District 16
Matt Shirley
Athletic Director
Metcalfe County High School
208 Randolph St.
Edmonton, KY   42129
Phone (cell): 270-590-3811
Email: matt.shirley@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Site: Metcalfe County

District 17
Mike McCune
Athletic Director
John Hardin High School
384 W. A. Jenkins Rd.
Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Phone (cell): 270-312-4352
Email: mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: John Hardin

District 18
Mike Daniels
Athletic Director
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (cell): 270-403-3717
Email: mike.daniels@green.kyschools.us
Site: American Legion Park

District 19
Matt Reynolds
Athletic Director
Nelson County High School
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (cell): 502-249-1569
Email: matt.reynolds@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County

District 20
Brent Campbell
Athletic Director
Adair County High School
526 Indian Drive
Columbia, KY   42728
Phone (cell): 270-634-1124
Email: brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Site: Adair County

District 21
Kent Foushee
Athletic Director
Holy Cross (Louisville) High School
5144 Dixie Hwy
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-523-6510
Email: kfoushee@holycrosshs.com
Site: Holy Cross (Louisville)
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2020-2021 Fast Pitch Softball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 22
Larry Just
Athletic Director
Butler High School
2222 Crums Ln
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (cell): 502-432-0317
Email: lawrence.just@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Shively Park

District 23
Jason Wells
Athletic Director
Bullitt Central High School
1330 Highway 44 E
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-724-8851
Email: jason.wells@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt Central

District 24
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy

District 25
Samantha Pitts
Athletic Director
Central High School
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (cell): 812-557-0078
Email: samantha.pitts@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Central

District 26
Lisa Pinkston
Athletic Director
Assumption High School
2170 Tyler Ln
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (cell): 502-599-4968
Email: lisa.pinkston@ahsrockets.org
Site: Assumption

District 27
Jeffrey Brutscher
Athletic Director
Atherton High School
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (cell): 502-550-6751
Email: jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton

District 28
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard High School
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (cell): 502-380-6253
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard

District 29
Alan Yanke
Athletic Director
North Oldham High School
1815 South Hwy 1793
Goshen, KY   40026
Phone (cell): 502-377-5944
Email: alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: North Oldham

District 30
Mike Marksbury
Athletic Director
Spencer County High School
520 Taylorsville Road
Taylorsville, KY   40071
Phone (cell): 502-507-0035
Email: mike.marksbury@spencer.kyschools.us
Site: Spencer County

District 31
Beau Arney
Athletic Director
Carroll County High School
1706 Highland Ave
Carrollton, KY   41008
Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
Site: Carroll County

District 32
Jeffrey Marksberry
Athletic Director
Simon Kenton High School
11132 Madison Pike
Independence, KY   41051
Phone (cell): 859-322-6168
Email: jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Simon Kenton

District 33
Jim Hicks
Athletic Director
Conner High School
3310 Cougar Path
Hebron, KY   41048
Phone (cell): 859-912-2639
Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Conner

District 34
Maureen Kaiser
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 859-802-1209
Email: mkaiser@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District

District 35
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame

District 36
Robert Haire
Athletic Director
Newport High School
900 E 6th St
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (cell): 859-907-3671
Email: robert.haire@newport.kyschools.us
Site: Newport Vets #1 and #2

District 37
Casey Fisk
Athletic Director
Scott High School
5400 Old Taylor Mill Rd
Taylor Mill, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 859-802-1980
Email: casey.fisk@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Scott

District 38
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County High School
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County

District 39
Michael Fegley
Athletic Director
Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (cell): 937-618-1512
Email: michael.fegley@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County

District 40
Jamie Keene
Athletic Director
George Rogers Clark High School
2745 Boonesboro Road
Winchester, KY   40391
Phone (cell): 859-358-5656
Email: jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Site: George Rogers Clark

District 41
Tracy Spickard
Athletic Director
Franklin County High School
1100 E Main St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 859-420-2550
Email: tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin County

District 42
Jeremy Dulaney
Athletic Director
Frederick Douglass High School
2000 Winchester Road
Lexington, KY   40509
Phone (cell): 859-948-5976
Email: jeremy.dulaney@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Frederick Douglass
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District 43
LIttleton Ward
Athletic Director
Lafayette High School
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-361-6812
Email: littleton.ward@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette

District 44
Scotty Sutton
Athletic Director
Model Lab School
521 Lancaster Avenue
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (cell): 859-619-7213
Email: scotty.sutton@eku.edu
Site: EKU Field

District 45
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County

District 46
Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County

District 47
Steve Stonebraker
Athletic Director
Casey County High School
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (cell): 859-339-2874
Email: steve.stonebraker@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County

District 48
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern

District 49
Dustin Coffey
Athletic Director
Jackson County High School
US Hwy 421
Mc Kee, KY   40447
Phone (cell): 606-599-7592
Email: dustin.coffey@jackson.kyschools.us
Site: Jackson County

District 50
Ryan Nolan
Athletic Director
South Laurel High School
201 S Laurel Rd
London, KY   40744
Phone (cell): 859-749-0483
Email: ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: South Laurel

District 51
Curtis Middleton
Athletic Director
Barbourville High School
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (cell): 606-627-7633
Email: paul.middleton@bville.kyschools.us
Site: Barbourville

District 52
Jaimie McNiel
Athletic Director
Harlan High School
420 E. Central St.
Harlan, KY   40831
Phone (cell): 606-273-0594
Email: jaimie.mcniel@harlanind.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Cordia High School
6050 Lotts Creek Road
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Cordia

District 54
Allan Holland
Athletic Director
Hazard High School
157 Bulldog Lane
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (cell): 606-216-2936
Email: allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Site: Hazard

District 55
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County High School
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County

District 56
Doug Brewer
Athletic Director
Powell County High School
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY   40380
Phone (cell): 606-344-4304
Email: doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County

District 57
Neil West
Athletic Director
Magoffin County High School
1100 East Mountain Parkway
Salyersville, KY   41465
Phone (cell): 606-794-1215
Email: neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Site: Magoffin County

District 58
Brandon Brewer
Athletic Director
Prestonsburg High School
825 Blackcat Boulevard
Prestonsburg, KY   41653
Phone (cell): 606-481-1503
Email: brandon.brewer@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Prestonsburg

District 59
Charles Hackney
Athletic Director
East Ridge High School
19471 Lick Mountain Road
Lick Creek, KY   41540
Phone (cell): 606-424-2043
Email: charles.hackney@pike.kyschools.us
Site: East Ridge

District 60
Todd Cassell
Athletic Director
Belfry High School
27678 US 119N
Belfry, KY   41514
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Belfry

District 61
Scott Anderson
Athletic Director
Bath County High School
645 Chenault Dr.
Owingsville, KY   40360
Phone (cell): 606-375-6740
Email: scott.anderson@bath.kyschools.us
Site: Bath County

District 62
Braxton Howard
Athletic Director
Morgan County High School
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY   41472
Phone (cell): 606-495-8876
Email: braxton.howard@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County

District 63
Tom Collins
Athletic Director
Raceland High School
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY   41169
Phone (cell): 606-831-5282
Email: tom.collins@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland
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District 64
James Conway
Athletic Director
Ashland Blazer High School
1500 Blazer Blvd
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (cell): 606-682-6543
Email: james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Blazer
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